Baywood some care Fees for Services

The freedom of living at home

www.baywoodhomecare.com Effective: November 16, 2022

Service Standard Fee

Hourly Home Health Aide (HHA) (4-hour minimum, one client), Standard
HHA Care — Weekdays $45/hr.
Hourly Home Health Aide (HHA) (4-hour minimum, one client), Standard
HHA Care — Weekends $50/hr.
S49/hr.
Hourly Home Health Aide (HHA), one client, Complex client**
¥ ( ) P S54/hr. weekends

Hourly HHA (4-hour minimum, two clients), Standard Care — Weekdays, Hourly S63/hr.
HHA (4-hour minimum, two clients), Standard Care — Weekends S66/hr.
HHA asleep overnight (Eight hour shift—hourly rate outside of eight hours) $320/8 hours- one client; $340 two clients

Within Minneapolis $340/8 hours
Live-in HHA 24-hour care, one client (13-24 Hours), standard care $460/day

Within Minneapolis $500/day
Live-in HHA 24-hour care, one client (13-24 Hours), complex client** $520/day
Live-in HHA 24-hour care, two clients (2nd client, limited assistance) $690/day

Within Minneapolis $710/day
Live-in HHA 24-hour care, two clients (both clients, full assistance) $750/day
LPN — Home Care, one client $70/hr.

$400/month
RN Med Management or Med Administration (includes two visits per month) (Plus $200/visit for evening/weekend visits or
additional visits beyond two per month)

** Complex Client Care: outside agency hospice care, in tandem with Baywood care; mechanical lift transfers, insulin administration, complex
medication administration, tube feeding, and/or challenging behavioral and/or medical issues, as determined by RN assessment.

*Minimum service duration is four weeks
*Minimum of 2 visits/week
*Holiday fees are 1% times the listed fees

Non-Routine Care Management: making doctor and/or other appointments, participation in family meetings/dynamics, attendance
at doctor appointments, and/or extra visits, including but not limited to client well-being, requested by client or family, to manage
client behavioral issues, and/or necessary in-home training withaides .............................. $200/hr.

New Client Admission . .. ...........co it . $200 standard/one-time fee. . . .... $350 complex/one-time fee



